ORing
Network
Communication
7
Panel
Solutions
6
I/O

Embedded System www.ieiworld.com
2-10
Ordering Information
Dimensions (unit: mm) Packing List
1 x QIG
2 x wall mount bracket
1 x SATA hard drive cable
1 x 2dbi wireless antenna (for wireless model only)
1 x screw set
1 x driver CD
1 x power cord
1 x 12VDC 60W power adaptor
Part No. Description
ECN-381B-R10/CM575/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel Celeron M 575 2.0 GHz 1MB L2 cache, GM45 chipset , with 1GB DDR2 memory, 12VDC, 60W power
adaptor, RoHS
ECN-381B-R10/P8400/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel Core 2 Duo P8400 2.26 GHz 3MB L2 cache, GM45 chipset, with 1GB DDR2 memory, 12VDC, 60W power
adaptor, RoHS
ECN-381BW-R10/CM575/1GB Fanless embedded system, Intel Celeron M 575 2.0 GHz 1MB L2 cache, GM45 chipset, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, with 1GB DDR2 memory,
12VDC, 60W power adaptor, RoHS
ECN-381BW-R10/P8400/1GB Fanless embedded system, Intel Core 2 Duo P8400 2.26 GHz 3MB L2 cache and GM45 chipset, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, with 1GB DDR2
memory, 12VDC, 60W power adaptor, RoHS
Embedded OS support
Part No. Description
ECNCF-381B-GM45-XPE Windows XP Embedded OS image, for ECN-381B-GM45, with 1GB compactFlash memory card, RoHS
ø4.00
2
0
.0